Civic Centre,
Arnot Hill Park,
Arnold,
Nottinghamshire,
NG5 6LU

Gedling

Borough Council

Agenda

Planning Committee

Date: Wednesday 15 January 2020

Time: 6.00 pm

Place: Council Chamber, Civic Centre.

For any further information please contact:
Cayte Goodall

Democratic Services Officer

0115901 3961

Having trouble reading this? Please call 0115 901 3961 if you need it in large print, audio
or another format.



Planning Committee

Membership

Chair
Vice-Chair

Councillor John Truscott

Councillor Paul Wilkinson

Councillor Michael Adams
Councillor Peter Barnes
Councillor Chris Barnfather
Councillor Pat Bosworth
Councillor David Ellis
Councillor Rachael Ellis
Councillor Andrew Ellwood
Councillor Mike Hope
Councillor Rosa Keneally
Councillor Meredith Lawrence
Councillor Barbara Miller
Councillor Marje Paling
Councillor John Parr
Councillor Alex Scroggie
Councillor Henry Wheeler



10.

11.

12.

AGENDA

Apologies for Absence and Substitutions.

To approve, as a correct record, the minutes of the meeting held on 4
December 2019.

Planning Committee Protocol.

Declaration of Interests

Application No. 2019/0213 - Land to the West Mapperley Plains,
Mapperley

Application No. 2019/0770 - 86 Chapel Lane, Ravenshead NG15 9DH

Application No. 2019/0902 - 35 Gardenia Grove, Carlton NG3 6HY

Application No. 2019/0876 - Lendrum Court, Burton Joyce

Application No. 2019/0764 - Land At Chase Farm, Mapperley Plains,
Mapperley

Application No. 2019/0945 - Carlton Le Willows Academy, Wood Lane

Application No. 2019/0830 - Proposed CCTV, Rolleston Drive, Arnold

Application No: 2001/1763 - 12 College Road, Mapperley, NG3 6FD

Tree Preservation Order 000125 - 69 Main Street, Calverton,
Nottinghamshire NG14 6FG

Page

29 -49

51-64

65 - 75

77-90

91 - 107

109 -
117

119 -
123

125 -
128

129 -
133



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Appeal Decision - Application No. 2019/0508 - 79, Main Road, Gedling

Appeal Decision - Application Nos: 2018/0727, 2018/1186 & 2018/1166 -
22 Kighill Lane, Ravenshead, Notts NG15 9HN

Appeal Decision - Application No: 2019/0410 - 147 Rolleston Drive,
Arnold, Nottinghamshire, NG5 7JG

Appeal Decision - Application No. 2019/0428 - 117 Moor Road,
Papplewick NG15 8EN

Appeal Decision - Application No: 2019/0391 - 107 Mansfield Road,
Papplewick NG15 8FJ

Delegation Panel Action Sheets

Future Planning Applications

Any other items which the Chair considers urgent.

135

137 -
138

139

141 -
142

143 -
144

145 -
148

149



