

Civic Centre, Arnot Hill Park, Arnold, Nottinghamshire, NG5 6LU

## Agenda

## Planning Committee

Date: Wednesday 15 January 2020

Time: **6.00 pm** 

Place: Council Chamber, Civic Centre.

For any further information please contact:

**Cayte Goodall** 

**Democratic Services Officer** 

0115 901 3961

Having trouble reading this? Please call 0115 901 3961 if you need it in large print, audio or another format.

## **Planning Committee**

## **Membership**

Chair Councillor John Truscott

Vice-Chair Councillor Paul Wilkinson

Councillor Michael Adams
Councillor Peter Barnes
Councillor Chris Barnfather
Councillor Pat Bosworth
Councillor David Ellis
Councillor Rachael Ellis
Councillor Andrew Ellwood
Councillor Mike Hope
Councillor Meredith Lawrence
Councillor Barbara Miller
Councillor Marje Paling
Councillor John Parr
Councillor Alex Scroggie
Councillor Henry Wheeler

AGENDA	Page

	ACLIDA	9-
1.	Apologies for Absence and Substitutions.	
2.	To approve, as a correct record, the minutes of the meeting held on 4 December 2019.	7 - 23
	Planning Committee Protocol.	
3.	Declaration of Interests	
4.	Application No. 2019/0213 - Land to the West Mapperley Plains, Mapperley	29 - 49
5.	Application No. 2019/0770 - 86 Chapel Lane, Ravenshead NG15 9DH	51 - 64
6.	Application No. 2019/0902 - 35 Gardenia Grove, Carlton NG3 6HY	65 - 75
7.	Application No. 2019/0876 - Lendrum Court, Burton Joyce	77 - 90
8.	Application No. 2019/0764 - Land At Chase Farm, Mapperley Plains, Mapperley	91 - 107
9.	Application No. 2019/0945 - Carlton Le Willows Academy, Wood Lane	109 - 117
10.	Application No. 2019/0830 - Proposed CCTV, Rolleston Drive, Arnold	119 - 123
11.	Application No: 2001/1763 - 12 College Road, Mapperley, NG3 6FD	125 - 128
12.	Tree Preservation Order 000125 - 69 Main Street, Calverton, Nottinghamshire NG14 6FG	129 - 133

13.	Appeal Decision - Application No. 2019/0508 - 79, Main Road, Gedling	135
14.	Appeal Decision - Application Nos: 2018/0727, 2018/1186 & 2018/1166 - 22 Kighill Lane, Ravenshead, Notts NG15 9HN	137 - 138
15.	Appeal Decision - Application No: 2019/0410 - 147 Rolleston Drive, Arnold, Nottinghamshire, NG5 7JG	139
16.	Appeal Decision - Application No. 2019/0428 - 117 Moor Road, Papplewick NG15 8EN	141 - 142
17.	Appeal Decision - Application No: 2019/0391 - 107 Mansfield Road, Papplewick NG15 8FJ	143 - 144
18.	Delegation Panel Action Sheets	145 - 148
19.	Future Planning Applications	149

Any other items which the Chair considers urgent.

20.